1
Harmonic solution for the output side of frequency inverter 变频输出端解决方案
① The Length of motor Cable  马达线缆长度
② Effectively Restrain the Curent of the Moto Shaft  有效的抑制电机轴电流
③ Effectively Restrain the Common-mode Voltage  有效抑制共模电压
④ Overvoltage of the Motor  马达过电压
⑤ Solution for Overvoltage of Long-term Transmission  长线传输过电压解决方案
马达线缆长度 ≤400m

电流(A)
Weight
重量(Kg)
Dimension 尺寸(mm) Connection Linear
aperture
线排孔径
Pic. NO.
图号
D(Max) D1±1 D2±2 W±10 W1±1 W2±2 H (Max) A*B
Terminal
端子
Cu flat
铜排
OCL-0005-CL/4-4 1.5 5.6 5 1.6 100 35 80 / 52 70 125 7x12 √ / A
OCL-0007-CL/4-4 2.2 4 7 2 100 35 80 / 59 77 125 7x12 √ / A
OCL-0010-CL/4-4 3.7 2.8 10 2.5 100 35 80 / 75 93 125 7x12 √ / A
OCL-0015-AL/4-4 5.5 1.87 15 3.5 150 70 120 / 77 97 160 7x12 √ / A
OCL-0020-AL/4-4 7.5 1.4 20 4 150 70 120 / 77 97 160 7x12 √ / A
OCL-0030-AL/4-4 11 0.934 30 6 180 70 145 / 90 110 170 7x12 √ / A
OCL-0040-AL/4-4 15 0.7 40 7.5 180 70 145 160 102 122 140 7x12 √ / B
OCL-0050-AL/4-4 18.5 0.56 50 11.5 205 80 170 165 105 125 160 7x12 √ / B
OCL-0060-AL/4-4 22 0.467 60 12 205 80 170 165 105 125 160 7x12 √ / B
OCL-0080-AL/4-4 30 0.35 80 15 210 80 170 180 112 132 190 7x12 √ / B
OCL-0090-AL/4-4 37 0.311 90 15 210 80 170 180 112 132 190 7x12 √ / B
OCL-0120-AL/4-4 45 0.233 120 19.5 205 80 170 170 120 140 215 7x12 25*3 φ9 C
OCL-0150-AL/4-4 55 0.187 150 23 245 80 200 175 110 140 210 10x16 30*6 φ11 D
OCL-0200-AL/4-4 75 0.14 200 28 245 80 200 195 130 160 210 10x16 30*6 φ11 D
OCL-0240-AB/4-4 90 0.117 240 38 310 225 250 195 119 155 280 12x20 30*8 φ11 E
OCL-0260-AB/4-4 110 0.108 260 39 310 225 250 195 119 155 280 12x20 30*8 φ11 E
OCL-0290-AB/4-4 132 0.097 290 40 310 225 250 210 124 160 280 12x20 40*7 φ13 E
OCL-0330-AB/4-4 160 0.085 330 45.5 310 225 250 220 134 170 280 12x20 40*7 φ13 E
OCL-0390-AB/4-4 185 0.072 390 55 310 225 250 245 159 195 280 12x20 40*8 φ13 E
OCL-0420-AB/4-4 200 0.067 420 56 310 225 250 245 159 195 280 12x20 40*8 φ13 E
OCL-0490-AB/4-4 220 0.057 490 65 310 225 250 280 179 215 280 12x20 50*8 2-φ13 F
OCL-0530-AB/4-4 250 0.053 530 65 310 225 250 280 179 215 280 12x20 50*8 2-φ13 F
OCL-0600-AB/4-4 280 0.047 600 73 390 130 320 295 220 260 350 12x20 50*9 2-φ13 G
OCL-0660-AB/4-4 315 0.042 660 73 390 130 320 295 220 260 350 12x20 50*9 2-φ13 G
OCL-0800-AB/4-4 380 0.035 800 83 390 130 320 330 235 275 350 12x20 60*9 4-φ13 H
OCL-1000-AB/4-4 450 0.028 1000 110 390 130 320 345 255 295 410 12x20 60*11 4-φ13 H
OCL-1250-AB/4-4 550 0.0225 1250 130 390 130 320 380 290 330 410 12x20 60*13 4-φ13 H
OCL-1600-AB/4-4 630 0.0175 1600 180 450 150 380 395 285 325 460 12x20 80*13 4-φ13 H
Product  Size  产品尺寸图
Picture A Picture B
3
Ma